CAREER DEVELOPMENT CELL
PLACEMENT STATISTICS — ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23

BTech 2019-23 CSE

Total

Overall

Registered

Placed

BTech 2019-23

Mean CTC

13.36 17.19

Median CTC

9.00

13.00 15.00

MTech 2021-23

Total

* All Figures in Lakhs Per Annum

Overall

Registered

Placed

MTECH 2021-23 PERCENTAGE PLACED STUDENTS: 90.00%

MTech 2021-23 CSE

Mean CTC

10.44

Overall

10.68

Median CTC

8.75

13.00

8.50

9.25

* All Figures in Lakhs Per Annum



CAREER DEVELOPMENT CELL
PLACEMENT STATISTICS — ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22

BTech 2018-22
Total

Registered
Placed

CSE

Overall

BTECH 2018-22 PERCENTAGE PLACED STUDENTS: 98.64%

BTech 2018-22

Mean CTC

Median CTC

MTech 2020-22

Total

Registered

Placed

Overall

12.28

23.40

20.20

12.60

12.30 16.00

CSE

* All Figures in Lakhs Per Annum

Overall

MTECH 2020-22 PERCENTAGE PLACED STUDENTS: 95.45%

MTech 2020-22

Mean CTC

Median CTC

CSE

Overall

9.23

12.40

17.63

10.50

9.50 10.00

* All Figures in Lakhs Per Annum



CAREER DEVELOPMENT CELL
PLACEMENT STATISTICS — ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-21

BTech 2017-21

Total

Registered
Placed

CSE

BTECH 2017-21 PERCENTAGE PLACED STUDENTS: 94.91%

BTech 2017-21

Mean CTC

Median CTC

MTech 2019-21

Total

Registered

Placed

Overall

7.67

11.63

12.00

3.93

6.00 10.00

CSE

* All Figures in Lakhs Per Annum

Overall

MTECH 2019-21 PERCENTAGE PLACED STUDENTS: 88.24%

MTech 2019-21

Mean CTC

Median CTC

CSE

Overall

5.36

8.69

10.30

7.00

6.00 7.00

* All Figures in Lakhs Per Annum



